Announcement of the Faculty of ICT, Mahidol University
Course Registration and Fee Payment Academic year 2021
Bachelor of Science in Information and Communication Technology (ICT) update1

The Faculty of Information and Communication Technology, Mahidol University announces the schedule for course registration and fee
payment for semester 1, semester 2, and summer semester of the academic year 2021 as follows:

Activities

First Semester

Second Semester

Summer Semester

1. Semester starting—ending date

Mon. 9 Aug. - Mon. 13 Dec. 2021

Mon. 4 Jan. - Tue. 17 May 2022

Mon. 6 June -Mon. 1 Aug. 2022

2. Regular registration and registrat

ion fee payment at https://student.ict mahidol.ac.th

2.1 Regular Registration

Session 1: for those who do
not register for semester 3/2020

Mon. 26 Apr.— Fri. 7 May 2021

Session 2: for those who
register for semester 3/2020

Mon. 5 - Fri. 16 Jul. 2021

Mon. 8 - Fri.19 Nov. 2021

Mon. 5 — Fri. 23 Apr. 2022

Session 1: for those who do
not register for semester 3/2020

Sat. 8 May — Sun. 1 Aug. 2021

2.2 Close the regular registration

Session 2: for those who
register for semester 3/2020

Sat. 17 Jul. = Sun. 1 Aug. 2021

Sat.20 Nov.2021 - Sun.19 Dec.2021

Sat. 23 Apr. - Sun. 24 May 2022

2.3 Regular registration fee
payment

Mon. 5 - Fri. 30 Jul. 2021

Mon.22 Nov. — Fri. 17 Dec. 2021

Mon. 2 - Fri. 27 May 2022

2.4 Close the regular registration
fee payment

Sat. 31 Jul. — Sun. 1 Aug. 2021

Sat. 18- Sun. 19 Dec. 2021

Sat. 28 — Sun. 29 May 2022

3. Late registration/Add-Drop registration and registration fee payment.

at https://student.ict.mahidol.ac.th

3.1 Late Registration
(pay additional 1,000 Baht fine
only for the late registration)

Mon. 2 — Fri. 6 Aug. 2021

Mon. 20 - Fri. 24 Dec. 2021

Mon. 30 May - Fri. 3 Jun. 2022

3.2 Add-Drop Registration

Mon. 9 - Fri.20 Aug. 2021

Tue. 4 — FriA4 Jan. 2022

Mon. 6 — Fri.10 Jun. 2022

3.3 Late Registration and Add-
Drop Registration fee payment

Since Mon. 9 Aug. 2021

Since Tue. 4 Jan. 2022

Since Mon. 6 Jun. 2022

4. Submit the Request for
Deferment of Tuition Fee
Payment

Mon. 6 — Fri. 17 Sep. 2021

Mon. 31 Jan. - Fri. 11 Feb. 2022

Mon. 27 Jun. - Fri. 1 Jul. 2022

5. Withdrawal Registration at https://student.ict. mahidol.ac.th

5.1 Withdrawal Registration

Mon. 23 Aug - Fri. 19 Nov 2021

Mon. 17 Jan - Fri. 22 Apr 2022

Mon. 13 Jun - Fri. 15 Jul. 2022

5.2 Close the withdrawall

Since Sat. 20 Nov. 2021

registration

Since Sat. 23 Apr. 2022

Since Sat. 16 Jul. 2022

Additional Information: 1. Students with a cumulative grade of less than 2.10 must receive approval from the advisor before each registration.
: 2. Due to unforeseen circumstances, we reserve the right to change the academic calendar according to the university and/or
the ICT Faculty instructions.
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